
No. of i 
License. I 

1475 

1493 

1477 

1656 
752 

Name of Licensee. 

Penn, William Raimrl'ord 

Penn, William Rain.~ford 

Penn, William Rainsford 

Burbidge, Robert William 
Bradford, George Herbert 

550 The Canterbury Farmers' Co.op. 
Association, Ltd. 

551 The Canterbury Farmers' Oo·op. 
Association, Ltd. 

753 Canterbury Orchardists' Co.op., Ltd. 
1471 Carlew, ,John .. 
1472 Carr, Frederick Charles .. 
1025 Christie, Bruce Andrew Archib&ld .. 
2169 Clarke, Marshall, Ltd. 
439 Clouston and Pyne 

87 Common, Shelton, and Co., Ltd. .. 
2165 The Co.op Fruitgrowers of Otago, 

Ltd. 
314 Cottrell, Albert George 

2262/ Coull,.J ohn 
14 Cullen and Cook 

1267 Cunningham, Thomas 
689 Cooper, Harry Dudley 

2175 Dalgety and Co., Ud. 
1026 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
1326 Dalgety and Co., I,td. 
757 Dalgcty and Co., Ltd. 
149 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

1149 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
538 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
688 Cooper, Harry Dudley 
222 Eglinton, Milton Stanley 
379 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
755 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

1459 Dalgety and 00., Ltd. 
150 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

2121 Dalgety and 00., Ltd. 
2122 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
1343 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
1221 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
758 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

1645 Bennett, William Sellars 
13 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE AUCTIONEERS ACT, 1928-continued. 

Name of Firm (If any) of which 
Licensee is a Member, or Registered 
Company on whose behalf License 

is held. 

Alfred Buckland and Sons, 
Ltd. 

Alfred Buckland and Sons, 
Ltd. 

Alfred Buckland and Sons, 
Ltd. 

W. Burbidge and Co. 
The Canterbury Co.op. Poultry 

Producers, Ltd. 

Robert C. Carr and Son 
Bruce Christie and Co. 

Cottrell's Mart 

Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

Dalgety:and Co., Ltd. 

Names of Partners of 
FIrm. 

Charles Robert Cul· 
len and John Ben. 
nett Cook 

Name of SeUer. 

I Mitchell, William Campbell .. 

Snell, Harold Theophilus .. 

Swaffield, Percy William 

Burbidge, Ernest Andrew 
Bradford, George Herbert 

Tennant, James Wallace 

Wood, Leonard Thomas 

Roche, Franci~ Arnold 
Carlew, John 
Carr, .Frederick Charles 
Christie, Andrew Archibald .. 
Marshall, John 
Lloyd, Frederick Bruce 
Gully, Roy Vincent 
Scott, John 

Cottrell, Albert George 

Coull,John 
Cook, John Bennett 

Taylor, Walter 
Alexander, D'Arcy Phillips 
Arthur, Frederick Stanley 
Bailey, Howard Wentworth .. 
Baird, Kenneth Mace 
Bruce, Charles Melville 
Christie, William Tertius 

Conrad 
Colley, Oharles ,James 
Condon, Robert Oswald 
Cooper, Harry Dudley 
Eglinton, Milton Stanley 
Fetch, Alexander Lubbock .. 
Garland, Kenneth Brooke .. 
Goddard, Victor 
Harding, Albert Richmond .. 
Hardy, Francis Henry 
Harris, Henry Anthony 
Henderson, Arthur McLaren 
Jarrold, James William 
Lawrence, Henry Sidney 
Leary, Richard Mark 
McRae, James Henry 

Registered Ofllce. 

! Albert St., Auckland 

.Albert St., Auckland 

Albert St., Auckland 

i Blair St., Wellington 
Christchurch 

Timaru 

Tilllaru 

Christchurch 
24 Wyndham St., Auckland 
20 Swanson St., Auckland .. 

i Oamaru .. .. .. 

1

19 Dowling Street, Dunedin 
Wyman St., Blenheim .. 

: 1 Peel St., Gisborne .. 
53-61 Bond St., Dunedin 

.Empire Buildings, Tutanel!ai St., Roto· 
rua 

Maria Place, Wanganui 
Carrol St., North Clyde, Wairoa 

Russell St., Hastings 
Taumarunui 
Dunedin .. 
Oamaru .. 
Wanganui 
Christchurch 
214 Victoria St., Hamilton .. 

In vercargill 
George St., Timaru 
Taumarunui 
Palmerston North .. 
Whangarei 
Chr:stchurch 
Albert St., Auckland 
214 Victoria St., Hamilton .. 
214 Victoria St., Hamilton .. 
214 Victoria. St., Hamilton .. 
Queen St., ~1asterton 
Gore 
Christchurch 
119-123 Featherston St., Wellington •. 
Saleyards, Wairoa 

tDate License I 
granted. , 

1/4/30 

1/4/30 

1/1/30 

1/4/30 
1/4/30 

1/4/30 

1/4/30 

1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 

1/4/30 

1/4/30 
1/4/30 

1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 

Court by which 
License granted. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Wellington. 
Christchurch. 

Timaru. 

Timaru. 

Christchurch. 
Auckland. 
Auckland. 
Oamaru. 
Dunediu. 
Blenheim. 
Gisborne: 
Dunedin. 

Rotorua. 

\Vanganui. 
Wairoa. 

Hastings. 
Taumarunui. 
Dunedin. 
Oamaru. 
Wanganui. 
Chri..tchurch. 
Hamilton. 

1/4/30 Invercargill. 
1/4/30 Tiruaru. 
1/4/30 Taumarunui. 
1/4/30 Palmerston N. 
1/4/30 Whangarei. 
1/4/30 Christchurch. 
1/4/30 Auckland. 
1/4/30 Hamilton. 
1/4/30 Hamilton. 
1/4/30 Hamilton. 
1/4/30 Masterton. 
1/4/30 Gore. 
1/4/30 Christchurch. 
1/4/30 Wellington. 
1/4/30 Wairoa. 
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